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ATD-Capitol 

93 Old York Road, Suite 310 

Jenkintown, PA 19095 

Meredith Afanador | 888-283-2378 

Maffanador@atd.com 

 

Benjamin Roberts Ltd. 

240 North Prince Street 

Lancaster, PA  17603 

Jim Brown | 717-291-1001 

jim@benjaminrobertsltd.com   

 

BMC Office Furniture 

320 E Gibson Street 

Scranton, PA 18509 

Michael McHale l 570-344-1295 
michael@bmcofficefurniture.com 
 

Brennan's 

1045 Andrew Drive, Suite A2 

West Chester, PA  19380 

Mark Brennan | 610-251-2331 

mbrennan@brennansoi.com 

 

Burke & Michael 

833 Beech Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA  15233 

Timothy Holt | 412-321-2301 

tim@burkeandmichael.com 
 

Business Design Solutions 

3708 Swindon Lane 

Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 

Susan Renee l 717-728-0706  
susanrenee@businessdesignsolutions.net 

 

 

COFCO 

2200 North American Street 

Philadelphia, PA 19133 

Joan Waters | 215-421-7270 

jwaters@cofocgroup.com 

 

Commonwealth Business Interiors 

3447 Derry Street 

Harrisburg, PA 17111 

Kathy Bellon | 717-648-3081 

cbinc@comcast.net 

 

Corporate Environments 

605 East Broad Street 

Bethlehem, PA 18018 

Tom Oechsle | 610-974-7990  

toechsle@ceg-pa.com 

 
Corporate Interiors 

161 Washington Street, Suite 200 

Conshocken, PA 19428 

Neal Marshall l 610-994-1322  

nmarshall@corporate-interiors.com 

 

Corporate Source 

3111 Route 38, #11-139 

Mt Laurel, NJ 08054 

Mike Malinowski l 856-234-0084  

mike@corpinc.com 

 

Delaney Brothers 

547 Grandshire Drive 

Cranberry Township, PA 16066 

Kevin Delaney | 724-772-8091 

kevin@delaney-brothers.com 
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Delaware School & Office 

PO Box 5046 

Wilmington, DE 19808 

Matt Terrell l 302-996-0652  

matt@dsofurniture.com 

 

Diversified Storage Solutions 

56 Buttonwood Street 

Norristown, PA 19401 

Fred Hoge l 610-239-5950  

fred.hoge@diversifiedss.com 

 
EFS 

536 North Trooper Road 

Norristown, PA 19403 

Kevin Christman | 610-630-3995  
kevin@efs-llc.com 

 
Etho Source 

180 Grace Blvd. 

Morgantown, PA  19543 

John Gallen | 610-286-1766  

johnG@ethosource.com 

 

Friends Office 

2300 Bright Road 

Findlay, OH  45840 

Linda Groover | 800-427-1704  

lgroover@friendsoffice.com 

 

GA Blanco 

186 Timberland Road, Suite 813 

Clarksboro, NJ 08020 

Robert Alexander | 800-931-0027  

balexander@gablanco.com 

 

 

H&H Interiors Inc. 

148 East Street Road, Suite 335 

Feasterville, PA  19053 

Jackie Hess | 215-806-4528  

jackie@hhinteriors.org 

 

Hampton Office Products 

248 Donohoe Rd. 

Greensburg, PA 15601 

Chris Hampton | 724-836-6430  

champton@hamptonoffice.com 

 

Indoff 

640 Lloyd Street, Apt. 5 

Hubbard, OH  44425 

Frank J. Turco | 330-534-2310  

Frank.turco@indoff.com 

 

Integrated Environments 

1389 E. Boot Rd., Suite 100 

West Chester, PA  19335 

Julie Baer | 855-828-2500  

jbaer@integratedenvironments.net 

 

IWS 

6765 Ambassador Drive 

Iron Run Corporate Center 

Allentown, PA 18106 

Gary Clewell | 610-391-0733  

clewell@interiorworkplace.com 

 

Natural Office Solutions Inc. 

100 W. Main Street, Suite 260 

Carnegie, PA  15106 

Brian Marzka | 412-480-6887  

Bmarzka@naturaloffice.net 
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Office Basics 

22 Creek Circle 

Boothwyn, PA 19061 

Carmen Tommasi l 610-471-1000  

ctommasi@officebasics.com 

 

Office Service  

1009 Tuckedrton Court 

Reading, PA 19605 

Jeff Barbour | 800-724-8692  

jbarbour@officeservicecompany.com 

 

Phillips Office Solutions 

501 Fulling Mill Road 

Middletown, PA 17057 

Linda Iagnemma | 717-944-0400  

liagnemma@buyphillips.com 

 

Stone Office Equipment 

321 Pear Street 

Scranton, PA 18505 

Jim Hogan l 570-342-1477  

jimhogan@stoneofficeinc.com 

 

Supply Source 

415 West Third Street 

Williamsport, PA 17701 

Ray Thompson | 800-633-8753  

ray@supplysourceinc.com 

 

Tanner 

7813 Derry Street 

Harrisburg, PA  17111 

Gary Poffenberger l 717-985-9700  

gary@gotanner.com 

 

 

Today's Systems 

142 Montgomery Ave. 

Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004 

Sam Stroback | 610-664-7790  

sams@todayssystems.com 

 

Top to Bottom Interiors 

5500 6th Avenue 

Altoona, PA 16602 

Steve Hamilton l 814-942-3250  

sales@t2binteriors.com 

 

TransAmerican 

4001 Main Street 

Philadelphia, PA 19127 

Vince DiGiesi | 215-482-8550  

vdigiesi@transamfurn.com 

 

Tri-State Office Furniture 

1 Sexton Road 

McKees Rocks, PA 15136 

Damon Cardamone l 412-771-0760   
damon@tri-stateoffice.com 

 

Way Office Plus 

691 Division Street 

Dubois, PA 15801 

Terri Hess l 814-371-9100  

terri@wayofficeplus.com 

 

Workscape Inc. 

1900 Lowe Street 

Pittsburgh, PA  15220 

David Sauter | 412-920-6300  

dsauter@workscapeinc.com 
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WB Mason 

1809 Pittsburg Avenue 

Erie, PA 16502 

Tim McGravey l 888-926-2766  
tim.mcgravey@wbmason.com 
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